
Date Day Time Type

May 23 Saturday 2:00pm Event 1 - Regular

May 30 Saturday 2:00pm Event 2 - Regular

May 31 Sunday 12:00pm

June 6 Saturday 6:00pm Event 3 - Regular

June 13 Saturday 6:00pm Event 4 - Regular

June 14 Sunday 12:00pm

June 20/21 Sat/Sun

June 24 Wednesday 7:00pm Event 5 - Regular

June 26 Friday 6:00pm

June 27 Saturday 6:00pm Event 6 - Regular

June 28 Sunday 12:00pm

July 4 Saturday 6:00pm Event 7 - Special

July 5 Sunday 12:00pm

July 11/12 Sat/Sun

July 18 Saturday 6:00pm Event 9 - Regular

July 25 Saturday 6:00pm Event 10 - Regular

July 26 Sunday 12:00pm

July 31/Aug 1 Fri/Sat

August 8 Saturday 6:00pm Event 11 - Special

August 9 Sunday 12:00pm

August 12 Wednesday 7:00pm Event 12 - Regular

August 14 Friday 6:00pm

Aug. 15/16 Sat/Sun

August 21 Friday 7:00pm Event 13 - Regular

Aug. 22/23 Sat/Sun

August 29 Saturday 6:00pm Event 14 - Special

August 30 Sunday 12:00pm

Sept. 5 Saturday

Sept. 20 Sunday 12:00pm

Sept. 27 Sunday 2:00pm Event 18 - Regular
v2.7

Eduro Demolition Derby

Pro Trucks, Street Stocks and

Sportsman all in one race
Bandoleros Sask Legends

Sportsman

Points Final Points Final Points Final Points Final

Street

  Adult Race Orientation and Testing

Ellenn Plastics Annual Ultimate Enduro

Super TrucksBandoleros

  Junior Racing Instruction and Testing

Sask Legends SLM Bandoleros Street

Sask Legends

Martensville A&W Street Stock 100

  Rain Date

Regular Street Inv. Sportsman
Pro Truck

Sept. 19 Saturday 2:00pm Event 16 - Special
SLM & Sky Mini

Sept. 26 Saturday 2:00pm Event 17 - 

Sky Financial SLM Series

Saskatchewan Windchill 100 Special

Sept. 12 Saturday 6:00pm Event 15 - 

Mini

Monsters & Mayhem - Monster Trucks ... Free-Style Motocross ... Tough Trucks ... More!

   TBA

Rusty Wallace Race Experience

Sportsman Mini Bandoleros Sask Legends

Canada Remembers Our Heroes 'Tribute to Veterans'

Street Stock

Tiger Automotive 100 Bryce Mann Memorial Wes Skakun Memorial

Premium
NASCAR Canadian Tire Series

Bayer CropScience - Velocity Prairie Thunder 250

  Adult Race Orientation and Testing

Pro Truck

Super Trucks

July 15 Wednesday 6:00pm Event 8B - 

Regular

Street SLM Pro Truck

  Junior Racing Instruction and Testing

  Adult Race Orientation and Testing

  Street Car Test Drive

Mini Sportsman Street

SLM Pro Truck

July 14 Tuesday 7:00pm Event 8A - 
Pro Truck

SLM Bandoleros Sportsman

  Junior Racing Instruction and Testing

Sask Legends Mini Bandoleros Pro Truck

                              SLM Season Opener 

Sask Legends Showcase

Street Stock Showcase

Mini Stock Showcase

Sky Financial SLM Series

Front Gates Open:  One hour before race time for regular events and 1.5 hours before race time for special events

Start Times:  See Start Time Column

2015 Auto Clearing Motor Speedway Schedule

Pro Truck Street Mini

Race Program Headline Division 2 Division 3 Division 4

Season Opener

Super Trucks Mini Street SLM

  Adult Race Orientation and Testing

Rusty Wallace Race Experience

Legends

Points Final

SLM Pro Truck Street

SLM Bandoleros Mini Stock

NASCAR Two Day Event

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series

Sportsman Showcase

                               Froster 50

Sky Financial SLM Series

Pro Truck Showcase

ROCK 102 Show & Shine Kickoff

Sky Financial SLM Series

  Junior Racing Instruction and Testing

WSSL SLM

Mini Sportsman

  Street Car Test Drive

Pro TruckLegends


